Name of Corporate Debtor: Pushp Ratna Realty Private Limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16-Oct-24
23.05-

Name of creditor Identification No.

Ashok Kumar Jain

Date of receipt|

06-12-2024

Amount claimed

15,11,82,225.00

Amount of claim
provisionally admitted

15,11,82,225.00

Nature of claim

Unsecured

List of unsecured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount covered by

security interest

Amount covered | Whether related |% of voting share

Amount of

N contingent claim
in CoC

Amount of any|
mutual dues,
that may be

set-off

Amount of

claim not
admitted

Annexure 4

(Amount in X)

Amount of claim under

e Remarks, if any
verification

2 Bafna Ginning and Pressing Private Limited

09-01-2024

1,62,30,221.00

1,62,30,221.00

Unsecured

21.21% -

Total

16,74,12,446.00

16,74,12,446.00




